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—FESTIVAL — Société de transport
DES TRODITIONS de Sherbrooke

DU MONDE

— DE SHERBROOKE —

NAVETTE GRATUITE

Cégep - Gal. 4-Saisons — PARC QUINTAL - Fleurimont
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14:00 14:05 14:15 156:20 14:25 14:30 14:35
14:15 16:20 14:30 156:35 14:40 16:45 164:50
14:30 14:35 14:45 16:50 14:55 17:00 17:05
14:45 14:50 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20
17:00 17:05 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35
17:15 17:20 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50
17:30 17:35 17:45 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:05
17:45 17:50 18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:20
18:00 18:05 18:15 18:20 18:25 18:30 18:35
18:15 18:20 18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:50
18:30 18:35 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05
18:45 18:50 19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:20
19:00 19:05 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:30 19:35
19:15 19:20 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:50
19:30 19:35 19:45 19:50 19:55 20:00 20005
19:45 19:50 20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:20
20:00 20:05 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:30 20:358
20:15 20:20 20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:50
20:30 20:35 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:00 21:05
20:45 20:50 21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:20
21:00 21:05 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:30 21:35
21:15 21:20 21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:50
21:30 21:35 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:00 22:05
21:45 21:50 22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:20
22:00 22:05 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:30 22:358
22:15 22:20 22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:50
22:30 22:35 22:45 22:50 22:55 23:00 23:05
22:45 22:50 23:00 2305 23:10 23:15 23:20
23:00 23:05 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:30 23:35
23:15 23:20 23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:50
23:30 23:35 23:45 23:50 23:55 0:00 0:05
23:45 23:50 0:00 0:05 0:10 0:15 0:20
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11:45 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
12:00 12:05 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:85
12:15 12:20 12:30 1 2:35 12:40 12:45 12:50
12:30 12:85 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05
12:45 12:50 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20
13:00 13:05 13:15 13:20 13:25 1580 18:85
13:15 13:20 13:30 18535 13:40 13:45 13:50
13:30 8:85 13:45 1350 13:55 14:00 14:05
13:45 13:50 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20
14:00 14:05 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:35
14:15 14:20 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50
14:30 14:35 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:05
14:45 14:50 15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20
15:00 15:05 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 585
15:15 15:20 15:30 18535 15:40 15:45 15:56
580 5:85 15:45 1550 15:55 16:00 16:05
15:45 15:50 16:00 16:05 14:10 16:15 16:20
16:00 16:05 16:15 16:20 14:25 16:30 16:35
16:15 16:20 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50
16:30 16:35 16:45 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:05
16:45 16:50 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20
17:00 17:05 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 255
17:15 17:20 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50
17:30 /85 17:45 [ £.50 17:55 18:00 18:05
17:45 17:50 18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:20
18:00 18:05 18:15 18:20 18:25 18:30 18:35
18:15 18:20 18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:50
18:30 18:35 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:06
18:45 18:50 19:00 19:05 19:10 12:15 19:20
19:00 19:05 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:30 265
19:15 19:20 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:50
19:30 =5 19:45 19:50 19:55 20:00 20:05
19:45 19:50 20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:20
20:00 20:05 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:30 20:35
20:15 20:20 20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:50
20:30 2085 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:00 210
20:45 20:50 21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:20
21:00 208 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:30 21 85
21:15 21:20 21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:50
21:30 21135 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:00 22:05
21:45 21:50 22:00 22:.05 22:10 22:15 22:20
22:00 22:05 22:15 22:20 22:25 22:80 22:35
22:15 22:20 22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:50
22:30 2285 22:45 22:50 22:55 23:00 23:05
22:45 22:50 23:00 23:.05 23:10 23:15 23:20
23:00 2305 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:30 2535
23:15 23:20 23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:50
23:30 Jaiao 23:45 23:50 23:55 0:00 0:05
23:45 23:50 0:00 0:05 0:10 0:15 0:20
0:00 0:05 0:15 0:20 0:25 0:30 0:35
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12:00 12:05 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35
12:15 12:20 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50
12:30 12:35 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05
12:45 12:50 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20
13:00 13:05 13:15 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:35
13:15 13:20 13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:50
13:30 13:35 13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:05
13:45 13:50 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20
14:00 14:05 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:35
14:15 14:20 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50
14:30 14:35 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:05
14:45 14:50 15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20
15:00 15:05 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:35
15:15 15:20 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:50
15:30 15:35 15:45 15:50 15:55 16:00 14:05
15:45 15:50 14:00 14:05 14:10 15:15 16:20
16:00 16:05 16:15 16:20 14:25 16:30 14:35
16:15 14:20 14:30 14:35 14:40 16:45 14:580
16:30 16:35 16:45 16:50 14:55 17:00 17:05
16:45 16:50 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20
17:00 17:05 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35
17:15 17:20 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50
17:30 17:35 17:45 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:05
17:45 17:50 18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:20
18:00 18:05 18:15 18:20 18:25 18:30 18:35
18:15 18:20 18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:50
18:30 18:35 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05
18:45 18:50 19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:20
19:00 19:05 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:30 19:35
19:15 19:20 19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:50
19:30 19:35 19:45 19:50 19:55 20:00 20:05
19:45 19:50 20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:20
20:00 20:05 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:30 20:35
20:15 20:20 20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:50
20:30 20:35 20:45 20:50 20:55 21:00 21:05
20:45 20:50 21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:20
21:00 21:05 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:30 21:35
21:15 21:20 21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:50
21:30 21:35 21:45 21:50 21:55 22:00 22:05
21:45 21:50 22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:20




